

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापी पुस्त
में मशीन के द्वारा अंकित कुल 100 एक सौ
पन्ने हैं यह मापी पुस्तक अन्तिम उत्तर.....
सहायक अभियन्ता ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य अवर प्रमण्डल.....श.प.न.श.र....को निर्गत
किया जाता है।



कार्यपालक अभियन्ता

ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग

कार्य प्रमण्डल, मधुबनी

C.M.
20/02/24

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

_____ DIVISION

_____ SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 2478

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Name to work—

1

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Ist. on Ak Bill.					
Record measurement.					
N/W: Const. of Rd. from Raghpur Durga					
Asthan to Palkhaur Durga Asthan					
Rd. under M.M.L.S.Y. (S.C.)					
N/A: Sd. Anant Kumar Singh.					
Agg. No: 162 S.B.D/2020-21.					
Date of start - 15.2.2021.					
Date of completion - 14.2.2022.					
① Setting out Pillar - ob. E.I.					
				13.05.	
② Clearing & grubbing Rd.					
land - do - E.I.					
$8 \times 30.00 \times 3.50 = 840.00 \text{ m}^2$					
$9 \times 30.00 \times 3.50 = 945.00 \text{ m}^2$					
$10 \times 30.00 \times 3.50 = 1050.00 \text{ m}^2$					
$11 \times 30.00 \times 3.50 = 1155.00 \text{ m}^2$					
$12 \times 30.00 \times 3.50 = 1260.00 \text{ m}^2$					
$14 \times 30.00 \times 3.50 = 1470.00 \text{ m}^2$					
$1 \times 22.85 \times 3.50 = 79.88 \text{ m}^2$					
					6799.98 m ²
					$\div 10,000 = 0.68 \text{ Hec.}$

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
item no - (23/26) :- providing					
115 p.c.c in foundh - of 12					
Qty vide Tm BP - 22					
Qty = 27.60 m ³					
@ Rs 5492 / m ³ = Rs					151579 =
item no - (24/27) :- plain Rice					
in substructure foundh - of 12					
Qty. vide Tm BP - 22					
Qty = 202.41 m ³					
@ Rs 6290.75 / m ³ = Rs					1273499
item no - (25/28) :- providing Hp-3					
Qty vide Tm BP - 22					
Qty = 45 m					
@ Rs 3712.57 / m = Rs					167066 =
item no - (26/29) painting on					
parapet wall - - - of 12					
Qty. vide m ³ No-2659-p-11					
Qty = 79.56 m ²					
@ Rs 97.18 / m ² = Rs					7732 =
Total = Rs					1,24,39,131 =
Add 12% G.S.T = Rs					14,92,696 =
Add. 1% L.Cess =					1,24,391 =
Add. 1% S. Fee =					1,75,392 =
Total =					1,42,31,610 =
11.22% belated C.A =					15,96,787 =

Continuation

Total = 1,26,34,823 =

[illegible]

Continuation